

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 3m - C1 Maschi Finale

ARBITRO	DAMIANI Carlo
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	ITALIANI Piero
GIUDICE 2	RAGNI Cesare
GIUDICE 3	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 4	MARINI Viola
GIUDICE 5	SALICE Camilla
RISERVA	PALLAI Gian Marco

1	BARBERI Davide	2009	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	20.30	20.30	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.20	55.50	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.70	85.20	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	38.00	123.20	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	34.00	157.20	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	43.20	200.40	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	34.65	235.05	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	36.00	271.05	
2	UGAZIO Davide	2009	Marina Militare CS Nuoto	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.60	29.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	35.10	64.70	
				301B	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	19.95	84.65	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	39.90	124.55	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	21.00	145.55	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	39.60	185.15	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	40.80	225.95	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	37.80	263.75	7.30
3	DI TRANI Emmanuel Vitoma	2008	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	20.00	20.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	34.20	54.20	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	37.05	91.25	
				403B	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	16.80	108.05	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	33.00	141.05	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	44.40	185.45	
				203B	2.2	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	30.80	216.25	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	43.20	259.45	11.60
4	PELLIGRA Raffaele	2008	Marina Militare CS Nuoto	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	28.80	60.00	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	34.20	94.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	28.35	122.55	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	37.00	159.55	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	39.60	199.15	
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	33.60	232.75	
				405C	2.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	22.95	255.70	15.35
5	LINTOZZI Nicolo'	2008	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	26.60	26.60	
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	28.00	54.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	27.00	81.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	28.50	110.10	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	34.65	144.75	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	42.00	186.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	32.55	219.30	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	30.00	249.30	21.75

6	ABBALLE Alessio	2009	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		29.60	29.60	55.65
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	60.20	
				301B	1.9	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		13.30	73.50	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	111.30	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		28.00	139.30	
				203B	2.2	3.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5		7.70	147.00	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.5		25.20	172.20	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	215.40	
7	DI FILIPPO Mirko	2008	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	26.40	62.35
				201B	1.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		13.50	39.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	65.55	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		31.50	97.05	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		26.00	123.05	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		31.20	154.25	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		28.80	183.05	
				405C	2.7	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		25.65	208.70	
8	LODESERTO Nicholas	2008	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	403B	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		27.30	27.30	84.90
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	48.90	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	80.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	80.40	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		29.00	109.40	
				105B	2.4	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		18.00	127.40	
				303C	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		25.00	152.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		33.75	186.15	
9	LANERA Luca	2008	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.00	20.00	85.45
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		23.40	43.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		26.60	70.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.55	102.55	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		19.00	121.55	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		22.80	144.35	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		26.40	170.75	
				405C	2.7	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5		14.85	185.60	
10	MUSSONI Nicolo'	2009	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	401B	1.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0		28.70	28.70	88.50
				101B	1.5	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	60.95	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.80	89.75	
				301B	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		20.90	110.65	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	2.0	4.5	4.5		25.00	135.65	
				103B	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	157.25	
				303C	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		19.00	176.25	
				403B	2.1	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5		6.30	182.55	
11	VALETTE Simon	2009	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		22.40	22.40	99.80
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.70	52.10	
				301B	1.9	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		18.05	70.15	
				401B	1.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5		25.20	95.35	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	4.5		18.00	113.35	
				105C	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	139.75	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		18.90	158.65	
				403B	2.1	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5		12.60	171.25	